

GRETEX CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

Formerly known as GRETEX CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Office No. 13, 1st Floor, (New Bansilal Building),

9-15, Homi Modi Street, Fort, Near BSE, Mumbai – 400 001

Website: www.gretexcorporate.com, Email ID:info@gretexgroup.com
Phone: 022 4002 5273, 9836822199, 9836821999

02 3273, 9830822199, 9830821999 CIN: U74999MH2008PLC288128

October 13, 2021

To, The General Manager BSE Limited, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: GCSL | 543324 | INE199P01028 Sub.: Half-Yearly Compliances

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 32(1)(a) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, please find enclosed a statement showing any deviation or variation as on September 30, 2021 from utilization of funds raised though public issue.

Kindly take the document on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Gretex Corporate Services Limited

Alok Harlalka Managing Director

DIN: 02486575



GRETEX CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

Formerly known as GRETEX CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Office No. 13, 1st Floor, (New Bansilal Building),

9-15, Homi Modi Street, Fort, Near BSE, Mumbai – 400 001

Website: www.gretexcorporate.com, Email ID:info@gretexgroup.com

Phone: 022 4002 5273, 9836822199, 9836821999

Statement under regulation 32(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015

Name of the Entity: Gretex Corporate Services Limited

Half Year Ended: September 30, 2021

There has been no deviation or variation in the use of proceeds from the objects stated in the offer document for public issue as per Regulation 32(1)(a) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Gretex Corporate Services Limited

Alok Harlalka Managing Director

DIN: 02486575